
 

  

 

 

 
 

    

 

        October 10, 2018 

 

QUALIFIED FENCING CONTRACTORS 

INVITATION TO VIEW 

 

BCCA PDI Project Number: R-140 McLean Lake East (MCL-2) 
 

Dear Contractor: 

 

The BCCA PDI will be accepting Request for Quotes for the upcoming Provincial Range/Fire Fencing Program, 

fencing in the area of McLean Lake located in the Thompson Rivers Forest District.   All Qualified Fencing Contractor 

quoters are required to attend the viewing.  Project works includes: 

 

BCCA PDI Project Number: R-140 McLean Lake East (MCL-2) 

 

Project #1: R-140 McLean Lake East Replacement (MCL-2) 

• Fence Line Removal and Replacement of approximately 5,210 meters of Four Strand Barbed Wire Fence. 

 

Fence viewing is mandatory and will be held on Tuesday October 16, 2018.   

Meeting time will be 9 AM with a marshaling point at the Cache Creek Husky Station parking lot.  If a representative 

will be viewing on your behalf, written notification must be sent to the office listed below, via fax or email prior to the 

viewing.   

Fence viewing is mandatory, due to limited access all sites with tenders R-138, R-139 & R-140 will be viewed 

throughout the day.  These viewings will be a full day. A quad is essential for viewing.   

 

Completion date for the BCCA PDI Project Number: R-140 McLean Lake East (MCL-2) will be June 15, 2019. 

 

BCCA Program Delivery Inc. does not bind itself to accept the lowest or any quote.  Prior to award, quoters may be 

asked to provide information such as qualifications; experience (especially on similar size projects); ability to perform 

the contract according to its terms (including timing requirements); availability of the contractors’ workforce; and 

reputation for quality of work and for timeliness.   

 

The successful quoter will be required to provide the BCCA PDI with proof of current WorkSafeBC, the required 

insurances certificates, and a GST number, before project can commence.  Contractor must accept Prime Contractor 

Responsibilities as per Schedule 13 - Prime Contractor Agreement. 

 

 

BCCA Program Delivery Inc. 

#4-10145 Dallas Drive, 

Kamloops, British Columbia V2C 6T4 

 

Debby Fisher / Marlo McKinnon 

Phone:  778-412-7000 

Fax:  250-398-7498 

Email: fencebc@gmail.com 

 

BCCA PROGRAM DELIVERY INC. 
 

#4 – 10145 Dallas Drive, Kamloops, BC  V2C 6T4 
Telephone (250) 573-3611     Fax (250) 573-5155 

 

 

 

mailto:fencebc@gmail.com

